
DATE EVENTS / NOTES SKIFF PS SKIFF CLUB CHAMP
Saturday 7 September 2024 NPS
Saturday 14 September 2024 1 & 2
Saturday 21 September 2024 Upper Harbour Regatta - Drummoyne SC 3
Saturday 28 September 2024 4 & 5 1 & 2
Saturday 5 October 2024
Saturday 12 October 2024 6
Saturday 19 October 2024 Port Jackson Championship - Manly
Saturday 26 October 2024 Port Hunter (TBC) 7 & 8
Saturday 2 November 2024 9 3
Saturday 9 November 2024 10 & 11
Saturday 16 November 2024 States - Port Hunter
Saturday 23 November 2024 12
Saturday 30 November 2024 States - Manly
Saturday 7 December 2024 13 & 14
Saturday 14 December 2024 15 4
Saturday 21 December 2024 16 & 17
Saturday 28 December 2024 Christmas Holiday
Saturday 4 January 2025 Skiff Nationals - Hervey Bay
Saturday 11 January 2025 Skiff Nationals - Hervey Bay
Saturday 18 January 2025 Flying 11 Nationals
Saturday 25 January 2025 Australia Day Weekend 18
Saturday 1 February 2025 Belmont Sprints
Saturday 8 February 2025 19 & 20 5 & 6
Saturday 15 February 2025 Botany Bay Championship
Saturday 22 February 2025 21 & 22
Saturday 1 March 2025 23 7
Saturday 8 March 2025 24 & 25
Saturday 15 March 2025 26
Saturday 22 March 2025 27 & 28
Saturday 29 March 2025 Swap Day NPS
Saturday 5 April 2025 29
Saturday 12 April 2025 30 & 31 8 & 9
Saturday 19 April 2025 EASTER
Friday 25 April 2025 ANZAC DAY
Saturday, May 17, 2025 Presentation Evening
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